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I For Sale Miscellaneous NELSON NEWS
- Tn anticipation --of soon occupying

opportunities and properties department Is being reactivated with Richard J.Schmidt who- - has recently after a number of visits to Salem decided to makethis hts permanent home.
Mr. Schmidt has been la active conUct with, business peopte throughout

the middle west for a number of years. Besides being empleved in Variousbusiness fields he has been active in Community Chest. Red Cross. BrScout work. President of Jr. AssocUtion of Chamber of Commerce and Ad-
vertising Manager for radio station KLMP. Minot, N. Dakota, and directorunder the auaptrea of that association of United Nation group's middlewvsttour which included a "pheasant hunt" fhrougti the Dakota.

In connection with the opening of our new office soon to take place we
will be doing some extensive advertising much of wnarh will go out over th
middleweat.. We therefore urge all owner of business opportunities: and prop-
erties to let us know about I' so that Mr. Schmidt, popularly known as "Dick.?may have an opportunity to contact you in time to get an attractive descrip-
tion of your property Included among our of lerings.

r "V
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NELSON & NELSON
Chet L Nelson SPECIALIZING REALTORS Theo. G.

Rm! 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg.. 495 SUte St.
Ph. 4419, or 4622. Eves.

For Sale Real Estate

A

our new of ftca auarUra our KuiIium

l

Nelson

3210
HERE'S A MONEY MAKER

Tavern, Fountain lunc.--. Si Grocery,
good tease, living quarters, showing
excellent net protit and the price as
tight. Call Mr. Crawford.

AN EXCELLENT FARM VALUE
35 Acira Houth, 8 acre, i'tmbtniM.

Ivm l.n, A, ... . . .V "m .lit, ..w, HMigfri 4p

Btiim. Home, barn, poultry roue, --

all fenced, year round creek, all equip-pee-r,
$10,506. Call Mr. Crawford.

REALTORS
337 K. High Street

MONEY TO LOAN on nrtt anorfr-aa-ea

to Cal. fur details
BYRKIT 4 POTTS

0emekeU Street Phore 9961
1 iuu ARE looking tor a cheapbuilding site, don't overlook tht Ketzer

auUict lot. excellent soil, 86x250. $473.

Salem Realtv Co.
REALTOR i.149 N. High St. Phone TOCO

S110. A ttS-A- r,, .- -
Fairmount DisC Only on year old. Jbedrm.. dbl. plum, all hwd. fls.. oj
pipe line furn, lg. liv. rm. wttn ftre-pia- ce.

CaU Mr. Walters.
Huff Real Estate Co.

Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Phone 3793 Eves.

yBY OWNER: A choice acre rub-Urb-an

tract. 4 Ml. east of Salem, octCenter St. 1 Mi. East of Ktoeger s
Store. room house, fireplace, fullbasement. House is a fin modernhome, is exceptionally pleasant andwell arranged. A fin air conditioned
automatic oil heating pUnt. Lou of
built-i- n on ground floor and base-
ment. Urge fruit room, shorn er andautomatic electric" pumping plant an
basement, garage, chicken nous andshop. IU full bearing family orchard,also berries and grape and $ full
bearing walnut trees. W. H. Elling- -
worth. Route 9. Box ion.

4 BCD ROOM-HOM- E. "Urge WVpV
ing porch. Living rm. D. room, larg
kitchen, all or one floor. IDEAL FOR
CONVALESCENT HOME. UTHE REAL ESTATE MARKET

JHhSt Phone I47M
4,lo6-N-O. CHCftcirSt. 4 Room

house, small lot.
4,500 Crosa SL 4 Room I bedroom

house, small lot.
$.000 Mill St. Comb. LR St DR withdw. floors, one bedroom. Onbus line.
6.000 No. 23rd St. 7 Room house, ad

on one floor.
6.500 On Berry St. 2 Bedroom house.

bsmt. At furnace.
6.500 Duplex So. 12th. now renting;

$90 per month.. Full lot, Xo. 3
zone.

7.950 No. 5th St. 4 Bedroom house caone floor. Extra Urge lot. No.
3 rone.

$10.500Cn Glen Creek Road. 1 Bed-foo- m

house, unfinished attc,bsmt, furnace. tou of shade.
Rostein & Adolph, Inc.

110 N. Commercial St.
Phone W Eves. Ait 4 or 9i

COME trijticrTiatm7flkt
beaverdam, 1 acreBnuit, some lumpland, modern 8 rm. farm home,new barn, sheds, family fruit, 74 ft.drilled well. Und is all fenced. 3 cows,
some mach. This aU can be had foronly $8500, 10 miles N.E. Salem.

Sullivan Realtv Inc.
Realtors

3363 Portland Rd. Ph. 3253: Eve.
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
1550 rairgrouiHls Rd.

Hi quality skirts, sweaters.
tSresaes. coats, suits. Sire 12 to 16.
Like new. Ladies suits, dresses, coats,
size 18. Boy's clothing size 12 to 14.
Man's blue at. suit size 40. Also furn.
a draperies. to 5 P.M. Sat. Sun. A
Mon. See at 944 BelmonMnJiack yard.

C65PCETE seTTne Book of Knowl-
edge. 20 volumes, like new. with case,r Ph. 22935;

SCANCALLI AccordionJ 120 baas.
460. $46 U. 16UX

BY OWNER
GOOD OPPORTUNITY TO AC-OUI-

ONE OF THE BETTER
HOMES IN SALEM.

In fine residential district, near good
schools. Large living room, recreation
room, triple plumbing, two fireplaces,
rock wool insulation. automaticsprinkler system rnd other desirable
features. After you have looked at
others it will pay you to compare be-
fore you buy.

Phone 5088 or 8105

" Lots $650 Up
Bldg. lots on paved street, good West

Salem location. Also beautiful bldg. lot
in Ben Lomond Park. $2500.

Industrial Tracts
West Salem. 200 x 300 ft. with R R.

light-ot-wa- y available. Also, 225 x 300
ft. with frontage on Wallace Rd.

$3250
plastered home on corner lot.

Nr. sch. 8c bus. Some terms.

$8500
B R. home on corner lot, 8 yrs. old.

Hdwd. firs., oil furnace, basement.
Needs redecorating. Also, small house
St lot. rents for $50 per "month. Both
for $11,500.

View Home
Very altiarlive new Mil home

with view dak flu. gas furnace At

basement. $10, 500, vrty good terms.

Ranch Tyjre Home
2'a Ml., from town. Grand view, 13

acres fruit, 6 yrs. old. lidwd. firs., fire-
place, basement, oil furnace, dbl. ga-
rage. Truly a fine home.

WALTER MUSGRAVE
REALTORS

1233 EDGEWATER PHONE 5109

WALKING DISTANCE
North Church, a fine double con-

structed 5 room home. 20 years old.
2 good sized B R i, large closets. L R..
kitchen. Full basement, oil furnace,
elct. water heater. Fine lawn Sc shrubs.
Large fenced in back yard with fruit,
berries St grapes. A fine place for
$10,500.

3 bedroom English type home in tip-
top shade inside St out. L. R., D. R..
kitchen, built-in- s. Venetian blinds., fire-
place, hardwood floors, full basement,
sawdust furnace, garage. Bus by the
door. $13,900.

7 years old. newly; redecorated. S

bedroom home. H. WV floors, fireplace,
unfinished upstairs. Oil floor furnace.
Venetian blinds, attached garage. 2
lots with cherries, strawberries 8c rasp-
berries. Only $7300.

STUCCO BUNGALOW
3 bedrooms all on one floor, large

living room, with fireplace, dining
room, kitchen, built-in- s. nook. Vene-
tian blinds. H. W. floors with all very
fine rugs. Gas utility furnace, double
garage. Beautiful yard with fish pond,
fountain, fine lawn St shrubs. Large
lot. $13,750

r ED BYRKIT CO.
339 Chemeketa Street Phone 5981

BY-OW-
NER:

3 bd living and
din. room, combined kitchen, bath,
full bsmt.. sawdust furnace Large lot.
('lore to school and bus. $8,250. Call
turn.

Imm. Poss.
FOR SALE: Corner N. Nob Hill tt

Rural. Lovely 3 b. home, full base-
ment, new automatic furnace with air
conditioning. Nice yard. Call

MONEY TO LOAN on first mort-
gages 4 to 6 Call for details

BYRKIT & POTTS
TBI Chemeketa Street Phone 5981

LARGE 8 rm. home, completely
furn., dbl. garage, full finished bsmt.,
oil furnace, corner lot. 7 walnut. 2
cherry and 2 filbert trees and 'other
shadetrees Dbl plumbing Ph. 4561

LIVE IN WEST SALEM
COZY Little Home. Elec. heat. 2

BR's Dn. Lge rm. up. LR Comb. Kit.
8c DR. Utility Rm. Wired tor range.
Nice garden St shrubs. Can get FHA
loan. Full price 96300.
i GOOD VALUE. Lot 60x125" Goes to
Allry. In Business dist. 2 BR nse. Elec.
heat. Well made. Only 1 yr. old. Rm.
at back of lot for duplex. $7850. Terms.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6F11. Wallace Rd. Rt. 1. Box 162

NEW 4 rm. house. 1 A. exc. soil.
House not entirely finished Inside but
livable. Elec. water system in. Wired
for elec. range and heat. Will sell for
$3,000 if taken soon. N. of Aluminum
Plant at 11795 Pleasant View.

BY OWNERT2 bdrm. modern home.
Open from 11 AM. to 7 P.M. 1 blk.
to stores, restaurant. 5 blks. to sch.
84500 down. $47 a mo. $9000. 1504
Broadway.

6-- older type home. 2 bdrms..
living rm., din. rm. and kit. Separate

Oil heat. Piped for gas. Lotfarage. AH goes for $6,000. Imm. poss.
See 609 Locust St.

BY OWNER: Beautiful 8 rm. home
in perfect condition. Automatic heat.
2427 S CotUge.Jfh. 7353.

FOR Cfflclent and effective sales
service call the Salem Realty Co NOW

EXTRA Nice 2 "bdrm. home, hw.
floors. firepUce. auto, oil heat, large
lot. Immediate possession.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtors 474 Court St.

Phone 4707 Eve. 8715 or 81F2

Cozy Small Home
Partly furnished with bath. Price

$4200. $1000 down. bal. $50 per month.

See Allen Jones or
Mrs. Needham, Realtors

341 SUte St. Phone
lVE HAVE several nice lots from $400

up.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtors 474 Court St.

Phone 4707 'Eve. 8715 or 81 F2

By owner: Large Lots
In 'Englewood Sch. Dist. $775 and up.

Phone 7805.

Kingwood Heights
3 bedrm. pre-w- ar home. Full base-

ment, fireplace, elec. heat. hwd. floors,
extra Urge lot. Beautiful shrubs. Fam-
ily orchard. Bus at front door. F.H.A
approved. Full price $10,500

M. 0. Humphrey & Co.,
Realtors

Fairgrounds Rd. Phone

New, Neat and Clean
Well built 2 bedrm. home. Insulated,

utility rm.. large garage, lovely shade.
$1500 down. Balance, $60 per mo. Price
$6500.

See Allen Jones or
Mrg. Needham

341 State, Rm. 4 Phone
2 BR. LR. DR. KIT. and bath. HW.

firs, throughout. Full bsmt Forced
air- fur. (Unfin. upstairs. 50x100 lot.
Richmond1 school dist. House Is Just
over one year old and priced to sell
at $8000. $2500 down. bal. like rent.
Ph. 24697 for Information.
"BY" OWN"E"R: i Idrm. house. N.

24th. full basement, garage, corner
lot. 3 fruit' tres. bus by door. Poss.
soon $6900. Phone 26693.

G. I. Special!
2 BDRM. PLASTERED house. $6280.

$628 down.

Mitchell Real Estate
3425 Portland Rd. Phone 25181

THREE HOUSES, all 4 bedrooms.
well situated with bus service, prices
ranging from 87750 to $10,000. terms.

LUSE REALTY CO.
Oregon Bldg. Phone 7952

Rental Property
$2500 Down, good location, living

quarters and $80 renUl Income. DbL
garage. Full price $10300.

The Real Estate Market
433 N High flhon t??3

BEST Buy ir Salem make me" an
offer. Modern bungalow. 2 bdrms..
garage, on bus line, near grocery
and school. Ph. 3920.

FOR Better reception at the coast
the- - Tropic Master radio $59 50.

YEATTR APPLIANCE COMPANY
255 N. Liberty Street

. Salem. Oregon
Phone 4311

"'HlflCrW Alum, light weight
trailer tent. Ideal for sportsman. A- -l
cond. 865 Marion.

Time to
Fertilize

USE ORGANIC FERTILIZER
PERFECT FOR LAWNS 8c GARDENS.

6 SACKS $5 OR $10 PER TON

Free delivery anywhere in
Salem.

West Mushroom Farm
Ph. 8127 days; eve, or 8127

"TRENT your tools ahoTyou save your-
self time and money. Howser Bros.
rnonc sow.

1x6. 1x12 and 2x12 dry pine. T. C.
Muller, Eola Lumber Co. Ph. 25950.

W6T"MMM"ausers and one 36-- S

Enfield with shells. Ph. 5398.
EASTlR'LlCYHBULfiJI

Crofts and Ace. Choice planting
stock. Yearlings $5$$ and $7 per hun-
dred. Large bulblet $2 per hundred.
Order now. K. H. Pickens, 695 N. 17.
Ph. 7322.
""RESTAURANT Type electric ranges

4 burner and 2 burner with grill,
also 24 Inch square electric grill.

YEATTR APPLIANCE COMPANY
255 N. Liberty Street

Salem. Oregon ,
t hone 4311

DOGS boarded :T (day or month 1.
trained, bathed ah'i trimmed. Free
pickup and delivery. : LeGray Ken-ne- ls

Rt. 3. Ph.
SELECT Your Xmaa gifU now.

Y HATER APPLIANCE CO.
HOBART M. CABLE player piano

and rolls for sale. 2650 Hulsey Ave.
Phone 6185

HOTPOINT 80 gal. water heater,
new tank, 1 yr. guaran--

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
STUDENTSlfluorescent desk lamps.

YZATTR APPLIANCE CO.
SHEEtTlOCk7plaster. ceiling tile.

Tintex sheets, plaster lath, wall
board. $45 per thousand." Rt 7. Box
C1L McCain Ave., off SHverton Rd.

FISHERMEN
We are unloading some of our stock

because of lack. of space. Some new
boats as much His 20' off. 2 Kelly
Demo., $25 off. Used boats. $35 to $85.
Some canoes af cost. Rebuilt John-
son outboard. guaranteed. Salem
Boat House, 100 Chemeketa St. Ph.
9303.
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
owned and officered; was organized In
1927 and therefore knows and can help
throughout the repaying of a loan Ap-
plications for loans made by phone

136 Soub Commercial 6U, Salem
Phone: 9168

l.tn , M-3-

i Auto Loans
Willamette Credit Co.

STH FLOOR GUARDIAN BUILDING
LICENSE N M 159 S 154

Mrs. Gallinger Knows
21 Ways To Say "Yes"
No matter how I say "Yes." 4 out

of 8 who ask for a loan, get one I Don 't
borrow needlessly, but if you can use
extra cash avoid the risk of a "NO"
see me first. Come in or phone Per-
sonal Finance Co., 518 SUte St., Rm.
125. Lie. S122. M165 Phone 3191

fAiiimdncm LOANS
4 and 5

Your own terms of repayment with-
in reason. Cash for Real Estate Con-
tracts and Second Mortgages.

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO.
207 Pioneer Trust Bldg. Phone T182

For Rent Rooms
CLEAN SLEEPING rooms for clean

men. 2035 McCoy. Ph. 6093.
LOVELY Rm. for 2 business eirls.

No, smoking. Ph. 26962.

fc: I'JL m- - HIT'N. Liberty, 21576.
1 SLEEPING-R-

m.
all furn., adjoin-

ing bath. Private entrance. Monthly.
rh. 24235.

SLEEP INS Room. Employed man.
795 N. Winter. Ph. 5539.

Close In sip, rm. Emp. gent. 21489.
LARSlTTront' sip. rm. on ground

floor, all new furnishings, heated.
653 N. Hign.

SLP. Rm. for 2 gentlemen in piT-ra- te

home.Cafe. 1366 State St.
SLP. Rm , man preferred,' bus. 1076

Highland Ave.
NICE front bedrm. for clean mld-dleag- ed

man. Nr. buses. Home and
kitch privileges. 1315 N. 5th St.

HAVE large downtown roonT Will
share with employed ypung man.
Write Box 542. Statesman.

Room and Board
WANTED: Board a room for elder-

ly lady. No smokers or drinkers.
Christian preferred. Ph. 25227.
TTAVnrEST Home accepting elcT-er-ly

people. First floor. Innerspring
mattreaxec, good food, kind treatment.
1 blk. So. of postofiice. Ph. Turner 816

For Rent Apartments
LARGfi Housekeeping and sleeping

rm. $25. 2435 Garden Rd.
NEW 3 rm. apt. Adults only.

Statesman Box 527.
FURN. Jrm. apt., adults. 770 S".

Com'l.
3 RM. Apt., adults, no smoking or

drinking. Ph. 44G9.
3 RM. Furn. apt. See owner at

2162 N. Church.
1 RMvApt. with kitchenette furn.

443 S. Winter.

For Rent Houses
8 RM. Furn. apt. $80 a mo. 948 Nor

way. Leave note in mail box. Mrs.
Oakman.

FURN. 4 rms. with buiTding. Jcows.
chickens, o.t acreage, clone city bus.
Rt. 9. Box 623. Cunningham Lane,
Liberty Rd. South. Mrs. Oakman.

MODERN 3 bdrm. furn. home. adulU
only, 2165 Berry Ave.

For Rent
GOING HUNTING 7

Rent a small sleeping trailer. How-s- er

Bros. Ph. 3646.
RENTAL Exch. of furn. or unfurn.

apt. in Salem or vicinity for furn.
apt. located near Los Angeles, Cali-
fornia. H. T. Paris. BU5 N. SanU
AnIU, Arcadia, California,

FOw you can rent a garden tractor
with a sickle atUchment or a bull-
dozer blade. Also lawn mowers. Rea-sonab- le

rates. Howser Bros. Ph. 3646.
TRAILER space, clean, modern, oh

bus. Close in. 1155S.14th.
TRAILER space, completely modern

park. Free laundry privileges. Reason-
able rates. 3580 S. Commercial.

LATESTtypehigh speed floor sand-er- f,

edgers and polishers for beautiful
floors. Hojvser Bros. Ph. 3646. 602
Edeewaier

TRAILERS 75c first hr 50c hrs.
following. Woodry's Mkt, 1605 N
Summer.

GOOD Used Piano. H. L Stiff.
FLOOR SANDER-f- or rent Mont--

gomery Ward
ATMORAYS. Ozone Good health.

Rent-se- ll H. C. Pugh. 684 N. 17 4692
. UJKIVE TRUCKS FOR REN I
Blankets furn 197 S Liberty PI. 9062

FLOOR Sander, elec floor polisher
and lawn roller, weed burner. Rawlins
Hardware, the Marshall Wells store.
Ph. 8877.

Wanted to Rent
LOCAL Business couple want small

modern unfurnished house for lease
on Dec. 1 on or near bus line. No
children. References. Call 21995 week
days 8 a.m. to 6 p.m

WILL Give Dodge coupe for infor- -
mation about house to rent for fam--
ily, not over $45a mo. 2410 Mission St

NEEDED IMMEDIATELY
South or close in apt. for working

couple. Ph. 3605.
BANK Examiner desires furn. or

unfurn. apt. or 2 bdrm. houte. Ph.
6927.

3 or 4 Rm. furn. or unfurn. apt. or
house, by young couple and infant.
Guaranteed excel, care. Ph. 22655.

Garage. Close to 1360 N.
Liberty. Ph. $588, '

FAMILY desires 3 bedrm. house im
mediately. Refs. Ph.

YOUNG Married couple, expectant
patents, desperately need 2 or 3 rm.
furn. apt. Write Statesman Box 519.
"TELEPHONE KCECUTIVS NEEDS

MODERN 2 OR 3 BDRM, HOME ON
1 FLOOR. AUTO HEAT. GOOD DIS-
TRICT. NON - DRINKERS. EXCEL- -
LENT REF. PH. 8193.
"FAMILY of 4 desperately in need
of furn. hsuse, apt. or room A board
and care of 3 children. Must vacate
by Sept. 24th. Please Ph. 8060.

ELECTRICAL ''Superintendent of
new SUte Horp. and family desire
2 bdrm. furn. or unfurn. house.
Statesman Box 521.
""NEED i or 3 bedrm. unfurn. house,
preferably south. Please call "Danny."
nurse at California Pack. 8161 eves

Sundajr 2147L
SMALL FTirn. house or apt. by em- -

couple. Best of refs. Ph.f'loyed btwn. 7 and 8i30 P.M.
3 BID Room house" wired for elec- -

trlc range. Call
WORKING" Mother with 2 small

girls needs- apt. or would like room
A board with care of children dur-In- e

day. Ph. 21793 after 5:30 P.M.
WANTED": Smalt house, furn. or

unfurn. Phone 3267.
ONE bedrm. apt, preferably furn..

desired by reliable, sincere vet. law
student and employed wife. Please
call Ph.
""VETERAN, wife and"
daughter desire 2 or 3 bedrm. house,
furn. or unfurn. Call Mr. Manson.
Salem 91 1L

2 B&R M. unfurn. house bv reliable
party Not over $50, Ph. 5612.

WANTED"! 2 bed" room unfurn.
house by Oct. 1. Call A. W. Morris.
Salem Branch First National Bank.
"VET. wife and . baby need house or

apartment. Phone 7197, 24839.

$ BOYS' Bikes $18 A $16: 2349
Chetry Avenue.

!
" COCKER Puppies WST Gerald
Knep Rt. 9. Box 530. Liberty Dist,
nifTHfTCedar aTTIr'boat. no ply-
wood, seats 4, 845.00. 3240 So. Coml.

"FOR-SAL-
E: Apples of all kinds

cooking apples.
20 FT. Cork lined BirTenwald meat

esse; 8x8x6 walk in cooler, complete
with ammonia Ice machine. Flee,
meat , grinder. Elec. meat alicer.
American elec. meat saw. 10 sections
of grocery shelves. 6 Island display
tables. 18 cu. ft. Coldrpot frozen food
case. Write Statesman Box 526. All
equipment Is in operation at the
present time.T 3(i30 Winchester rifle $65. 1 small
saddle good as new $35. 2 electric
fence controls $7.50 each. E. I. Sne-the- n.

1550 Lanctster Drive. Ph. 21345.
FREE": Rock'" for building founda-

tion, cement, or rock gardens. Plenty
in all sizes. Go straight past Roberts
More, first turn to left to cross road.
Rocks oncorner;Rt. 3.J. FKoenig.

ATO"CK Trailer, will handle 3 head.
16 Inch tires. 1694 N. Coml. Ph.6821.

flLBfRTSTt pick. 12c lb "Hi mi.
N.I on Wallace Rd. Turn right 910
ml. D. T. Blake.

ONE New 42 gal. Sidelhuber elec.
hot water heater $95. One new 1 H P,
Wesco deep well pump A 42 gal. tank
$150. Used Franklin oil circulator
with f.n $95. Dean Trumbo. Ph. 21138.
SHverton Rd. at Lancaster Drlv.
Rt. 8, Box 1466

FOti SALE: Duart Permanent wave
machine. Priced $75. Martin Turbinator
dryer. Priced $75.00. 170 C St., Inde
pendence. Ore.

USES DAVENO, like new. Selling
for .s price. 810 Leslie. Apt. 7, Ph.
8671.

FRYERS, 3 AND 4 lbs., $1.2$. 1 ml.
E. of Kclzer School. Joseph A. Herber.
Rt. 7. Box 75.

WINCHESTER PUMP. 189? model.
ge shotgun. Ph. 3645.
USED OIL circulating Tieater, $35.00.

3810 Monroe. E. Salern .

PUREBRED COCKER puppies. Call
S353. sunaay.

ELEC. WASHER. 2 rockers. 4 din
ing rm. chairs 8t fruit jars. 1170 Mar
net.

TUBEROUS BEGONIAS, thousands
to choose from, 25c to $1. 7 mi. west
of Salem on Dallas highway. Look for
sign. Derrel P. Hewitt

SIZE 12 St 14. SEVERAL smart suit
tt dresses reasonable. Ph. 7259. $80 Un-
ion St. 'i

TOMATOES. $1.00 BUSHEL. Junction
Cherry Ave. and North River road.
Red sign. Phone H. W. Irvine.

CAMP A&AlR: Lumber, windows,
doors, siding, gip lap. sheet rock 8c
firtex. Ph. 22632. 6 JO to 8.-0- a. m. 8c
8:30 to 10:30 p. m.

LADIES NEW buckskin Chicago fi-b- er

wheel shoe skate. Size 7V- - Mrs.
Harry E. Robertson. 1790 N. 23rd. Ph.
70W1.

60 'SACKS EMPIRE plaster. 771 N.
Winter. Ph. Call eves,
" rt-"L- SizeJ Insttre spring near-
ly new, also brown gabardine suit
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

"bY OWNER: Mod. house. V blinds.
finished upstairs. full basement.
Urge lot. priced to sell. lmd. pos- -
aion. inquire ta orriiin.

wv nuiKfR' I At a blocks from
State on paved St., $650. Ph. 26982.

BY OWNER, choice lot on N. 19th
St., Kay s 2nd Addition, rn. ua

Belluschi Would Revel!
You'll love this 20 A. Wyllic Country

Home) 4 mi. westerly over swift pave.
Inspiring view beyond compare 1 All
Salem services, IS A. nuts, fruit, fields.
10 A. lovely wood. Bridle paths. 12

rm. plstrd. manse. Barru Tractor. $10,-50- 0.

RETIRING?
Here's 29 A. home that has every-

thing! Salem mail. Salem hi schl bus,
suge only 1000 yards. Gr. schl 100 yd.
Cow St sow. 3 tractors, rang At heat-
er, linoleums. 24 hens, plows, harrow,
cultivator 8c misc. Comfy cotuge. fine
big barn. frt. room. 18 a. amazing corn,
berries, garden and fields. 7 a. pasture.
ALL FOR $8000.

BUILD YOUR OWN
8 A. on pvt. 6 m. N. SUge. store,

school Jc neighbors all close. Level.
$1500.
C. W. STULLER. broker. Salem. Oregon
WALLACE RD. '.a mi. Nprti of bridge.

Leo N. Childs, Inc.,
Realtors
BEST BUYS

2 LOTS. Each 60 x loO. city water end
gas. Close to eity bus. Both fir 8
8600. Small down payment. Balance
$10 month. $

LOOK THIS ONE OVER. 1 acre located
close in with city bu by the door. $
All in fruit and nuts. Comfortable
4 rm. home with extra house on
rear of property. Seeing U believ-
ing.

$
$7500.

IDEAL HOME in bet of condition. $
Living rm, dinette, kitchen. 3 bed-
rms. and bath on one floor. Fire-
place,

$

h.w. floors throughout; tull
basement with stool and shower.
Att. garage. Lovely Undscaped $
yard. 812.9O0. Tor theso and many
more CALL or SEE

Leo N. Chihls, Inc.,
Realtors

"31 years of dependable service
to home owners."

344 State St. Ph"!!9J '" $6950 TERMS
J3 Brm. home, plastered. Hwd. floors.

rAu,n ttirMl fnr tinift. att. garage.
cmt. foundation. Lge. lot. trees, shrubs.
lawn.

Mitchell Real Estate
3425 Portland Rd. Phone

A Home You Will Like
2 B R. lots of closets, excellent kitch-

en and bath, on paved St., bus by door.
good dist. 2120 Berry St.

BY OWNERTlJew plastered 7 rm.
house and bath. A, near Swegle"
school. Lois of built-in- s. linen closeU.
electrically heated, circulating fire-
pUce. Also t cu. ft. ref elec. stove,
chrome kitchen set, 3 davenport, din-
ing set. 2 bdrm. seU and misc. ar-
ticle. Large garage, deep well and
elec. pump. Call 2-- 1 1 41 from 4-- 7 p. m.

MITCHELL B

REAL ESTATE
3425 PORTLAND ROAD. PHONE
THE GOOD EARTH WE SELL IT

S A. CLOSE IN
' 3 Brm. modern home, part hwd. firs,
full bsemL Furnace, wired for range.
2i A. cherries. A. peaches, rtlberts.
Nice home with. lawn, shrubberjr and
fine soil. On paved Hwy. A real buy.
See us soon for this one.

$1200 DOWN
I A. near Salem with 1 Br, 8 yr.

house, shower, all kinds berries, grapes,
elec pump. Immed. possession. $365Q.

ACREAGE
1', A. near city limits, good bldg.

siU with trees, part orchard, on good
road. Near bus. 8)200.

MOTEL
A fine home included, shade. Splen-

did location. Noted for iU "NO VA-

CANCY" sign. See us for the price on
this. .

MUST - SELL, owner leaving town,
two or three BR.. Urge kitchen. D. R .

fireplace, house Insulated. Lot of fruit
St nuU. beautiful lot. s A. priced to
sell quick, better hurry. 3803 N. River
Rd.. Safem. Ore.
"15NE ACRE, 4 rms. and breakfast
nook. 330 Evergreen Ave. '

1 LOT 53x100 AT 440 E. Lincoln St..
double garage, north front. Inquire RL
9, Box 550 Hrubiti road,Llberty.

CHOICE lit" " for" sale, 'Northwest
corner of Fifth and Calnee. Call

after 3PM
"REST SAVER

Owner leaving. Must sell, neat 4
R. cottage, garage, utility room, full

elec. water heater, wiredJilumbing. fine location N.E. near store
and bus. Price $4475.00. Good terms.
Possession in a few day.

Alfred Dumbeck or
St

W. A. Saueressig
147 N. Commercial SL

TMMiiDRtirpOssrissierorw.
rm., LR.. DR- - K., bulltln. Thl 1 a
large lot with fruit tree and room
for garden. Located In east part of
town. $8750.00.

Northeast,' in lovely residential dis
trict. Insulated, weatnersirippea. a oea-rm- ..

LR. DR. K fireplace. Venetian
blinds. House and grounds in beautiful
condition. $11.950 00.

52 acre one of the finest filbert or-

chard in the entire country. $35,000 no.
3 acre just out of town. Lovely col-oni- al

style house, 3 bedrms., LR. DR.
kitchen with loU of builtins. fireplace
St Venetian blinds. View of the valley.
A buy at $16,500.00.

s acre In the Clear Lake dintrirt.
This house has 3 bedrms.. LR. batl).
K.. and is completely furnished. Thus
is an exceptionally clean house, also a
perfect garden spot. Furthermore you
may have Immediate possession. AU
for $7,500 00.

P. H. BTOX. REALTY
GUARDIAN BLDG.

FOR SALE
SOME NICE building site. 1 A.

tract, located 5 mile so. of Salem Jut
off 99E on Wilsey road, west of high-
way. 3d house on the left side.

Drive out and look them over, and
then make me an offer. Name en mail
box is Chipman.

See A. A. Larsen
REALTOR

403 State Street - Phone 4108
J BR. HOME for sale. l4No.

Church, behind I960. Call 1468.

"No, no! I said I need an OBOE!"

For Sali Real Estate

Immediate Possession
3 Itedrm. home Jut mitMdr city.

I r old, tolirtl fur langr rlec. Ii
lieater. tjaiaiie. l.aige lot. 'i.MH). Trim.
The Real Estate .Market

433 N. High St. Phone

Fairmotint Hill
ATTRACTIVE HOME on large well

landscaped corner lot. $12,500.

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St. Phone

Owner Wishes to Sell
6 rm. mod. home. Englewood Sch.

Dist. Hwd. floors. V. blinds, full
basement with sawdust burner. Yard
St house in top shape. See this at 1725
Madison.

EXCLUSIVE LISTINGS t

$13f00.00 Dandy 4 bedroom home
with beautiful Lit. Dn. rm. nook. dbl.
plum, fireplace, full finished basement.
furn. 150x150 corner lot, fruit, nuU,
North. Call Ray Davis.

$14,750.00. Beautiful 6 yr. old 4 bdrm.
home, has large Lv. rm. Dn. rm. Kit.
bath, Hwd. floors throughout, party
room, firepl. and bar in full fin. bsmt.
,a a. fenced. A good buy. Call Ray
Davis.

DAIRY St GRAIN
283 A. all in Cultv. 6 rm. house, large

dairy barn, family fruit and nuts. Irri-
gation ditch, creek, all bottom land,
only $32.000 00. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chejneketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves. 9441

812.500 00. NEAR Leslie Jr. Hi. 3 large
bdrms . dhle. plum. Twd. firs , fire-
place, lg. liv. rm. & Din. rtn . full burnt ,

furnace, nice lot. Call M. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves.
$475.0O SUBURBAN, Nice clean

home for couple, L. Rm. Nook, Kite,
bath. 1 blk. to bus. Call Omrr.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eve.
$800000. NEAR High School. Nice 2

bdrm house. Liv. rm. Kitch. Hwd. fls.
Auto heat. Lg. Lot. Call Omer.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
$2800.00. BAL. $50.00 per mo. Full

price $7500.00. 2 Bdrm. plastered home
on a a. inside city limits, fruit, nuts,
shrubbery, on city sewer, own water
system. Poss 15 davs. Call Ed. Lukin-bea- l.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves
NE"W 2 bdrm. mod crn plastered

house. Priced right for quick sale. Ph.
24504.
" BYOWNFH Mod home." Ii'vk df f li s .

fireplace, full basement. 2 blk. S.
of Stale, 2 blks. from Richmond Sch.
Bus on corner. Terms. Ph. 5813,

BY OWNER: , A. Just outside city
limits. 4 bedrms., 2 rm. attic, living
rm., dining rm., kit. & bath. Living
rm. suite, gas refrigerator, gas cook
stove, gas heating stove. 86850. S Tecs
Ave. Ph.

BY OWNER: Completely modern 2
bdrm. home, fireplace, hdwd. floors,
full ceiled bsmt., garage. large lot.
Located In Hollywood dist. 2058 War-n- er

St. $7950. with furn. $8950
BY OWNER: 5 rm. horned living

rm.. dining rm.. 2 bdrm., kit., bath.
Elec. heat, elec. h. w.. wired for
range. All newly decorated. Large
lot with fruit trees. Imm. poss. 1530
Broadway.

IMM. Poss. new dec. lovely 4 rm.
hse. 3 bl. from state hse. Auto heat.
Inq 1456 Chemeketa. .

BY OWNFft: New 2 63 room hoiioe.
I; a rd wood floors. Fireplace. Unfinish-
ed upstair Front yard fenced.

possession. 2070 Bruce St.
6 NICE Bldg. lots, northeast, in re-
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